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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Clt Num Pilote Temps Ecart Tours Interv.

1 27 DUCROQUET Louis Jo 37.856 12

2 31 ACLOQUE Dylan 37.881 +0.025 11 +0.025

3 35 WAHL Timéo 38.056 +0.200 12 +0.175

4 26 ORSONI Matteï 38.204 +0.348 12 +0.148

5 32 SALAMANCA Lina 38.230 +0.374 11 +0.026

6 39 PORNET PAGLIAI Mathis 38.369 +0.513 11 +0.139

7 28 HUET Clara 38.513 +0.657 10 +0.144

8 25 POIRET Timothé 38.551 +0.695 12 +0.038

9 37 FERRARI Helia 38.569 +0.713 11 +0.018

10 33 GERMAIN Adam 38.862 +1.006 11 +0.293

11 38 MAURER Logan 38.949 +1.093 11 +0.087

12 30 FINOTTO Giulia 39.235 +1.379 11 +0.286
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  25  POIRET Timothé  

1 START

4 25 6.537 1

11 25 46.427 2 39.890

23 25 1:25.382 3 38.955

35 25 2:04.562 4 39.180

48 25 2:44.987 5 40.425

60 25 3:24.116 6 39.129

72 25 4:03.255 7 39.139

84 25 4:42.509 8 39.254

96 25 5:21.433 9 38.924

108 25 6:00.513 10 39.080

120 25 6:39.501 11 38.988

132 7:18.020 FINISH

133 25 7:18.052 12 38.551

  26  ORSONI Matteï  

1 START

2 26 0.859 1

9 26 40.549 2 39.690

21 26 1:18.753 3 38.204

33 26 1:58.788 4 40.035

45 26 2:38.890 5 40.102

57 26 3:17.516 6 38.626

69 26 3:56.820 7 39.304

81 26 4:36.078 8 39.258

93 26 5:14.483 9 38.405

105 26 5:53.929 10 39.446

117 26 6:33.108 11 39.179

128 26 7:12.119 12 39.011

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  27  DUCROQUET Louis Jo  

1 START

5 27 10.638 1

12 27 49.095 2 38.457

24 27 1:27.190 3 38.095

36 27 2:05.374 4 38.184

47 27 2:44.398 5 39.024

59 27 3:23.771 6 39.373

70 27 4:02.230 7 38.459

82 27 4:40.236 8 38.006

94 27 5:18.289 9 38.053

106 27 5:56.337 10 38.048

118 27 6:34.193 11 37.856

129 27 7:12.647 12 38.454

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  28  HUET Clara  

1 START

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

18 28 1:07.545 1

30 28 1:46.873 2 39.328

42 28 2:25.583 3 38.710

54 28 3:04.318 4 38.735

66 28 3:42.831 5 38.513

78 28 4:21.406 6 38.575

90 28 5:01.164 7 39.758

102 28 5:39.756 8 38.592

114 28 6:18.534 9 38.778

126 28 6:57.294 10 38.760

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  30  FINOTTO Giulia  

1 START

7 30 32.883 1

19 30 1:13.695 2 40.812

31 30 1:55.052 3 41.357

43 30 2:34.470 4 39.418

55 30 3:14.037 5 39.567

67 30 3:53.272 6 39.235

79 30 4:32.710 7 39.438

91 30 5:12.141 8 39.431

103 30 5:51.734 9 39.593

115 30 6:31.223 10 39.489

127 30 7:10.711 11 39.488

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  31  ACLOQUE Dylan  

1 START

14 31 55.719 1

26 31 1:36.232 2 40.513

38 31 2:14.190 3 37.958

50 31 2:52.339 4 38.149

62 31 3:30.580 5 38.241

74 31 4:08.479 6 37.899

86 31 4:49.018 7 40.539

98 31 5:28.920 8 39.902

110 31 6:06.801 9 37.881

122 31 6:44.701 10 37.900

132 7:18.020 FINISH

135 31 7:24.503 11 39.802

  32  SALAMANCA Lina  

1 START

6 32 26.010 1

17 32 1:04.605 2 38.595

29 32 1:42.985 3 38.380

40 32 2:21.215 4 38.230

53 32 3:02.121 5 40.906

65 32 3:40.695 6 38.574
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

77 32 4:19.138 7 38.443

89 32 4:58.945 8 39.807

101 32 5:37.229 9 38.284

113 32 6:17.084 10 39.855

125 32 6:55.915 11 38.831

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  33  GERMAIN Adam  

1 START

13 33 52.063 1

25 33 1:30.982 2 38.919

37 33 2:10.458 3 39.476

49 33 2:49.808 4 39.350

61 33 3:28.670 5 38.862

73 33 4:07.687 6 39.017

85 33 4:46.650 7 38.963

97 33 5:25.969 8 39.319

109 33 6:04.954 9 38.985

121 33 6:44.323 10 39.369

132 7:18.020 FINISH

134 33 7:23.937 11 39.614

  35  WAHL Timéo  

1 START

3 35 3.885 1

10 35 44.770 2 40.885

22 35 1:24.891 3 40.121

34 35 2:04.119 4 39.228

46 35 2:43.858 5 39.739

58 35 3:23.361 6 39.503

71 35 4:02.756 7 39.395

83 35 4:41.024 8 38.268

95 35 5:19.872 9 38.848

107 35 5:58.492 10 38.620

119 35 6:36.915 11 38.423

131 35 7:14.971 12 38.056

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  37  FERRARI Helia  

1 START

8 37 35.599 1

20 37 1:17.214 2 41.615

32 37 1:58.262 3 41.048

44 37 2:37.568 4 39.306

56 37 3:16.992 5 39.424

68 37 3:56.253 6 39.261

80 37 4:35.400 7 39.147

92 37 5:13.969 8 38.569

104 37 5:53.499 9 39.530

116 37 6:32.300 10 38.801

130 37 7:13.852 11 41.552

132 7:18.020 FINISH

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  38  MAURER Logan  

1 START

15 38 59.635 1

27 38 1:40.254 2 40.619

39 38 2:19.731 3 39.477

51 38 2:59.175 4 39.444

63 38 3:38.577 5 39.402

75 38 4:17.819 6 39.242

87 38 4:57.006 7 39.187

99 38 5:35.955 8 38.949

111 38 6:15.158 9 39.203

123 38 6:54.195 10 39.037

132 7:18.020 FINISH

136 38 7:34.288 11 40.093

  39  PORNET PAGLIAI Mathis  

1 START

16 39 1:01.787 1

28 39 1:41.104 2 39.317

41 39 2:22.348 3 41.244

52 39 3:01.196 4 38.848

64 39 3:39.565 5 38.369

76 39 4:18.514 6 38.949

88 39 4:57.890 7 39.376

100 39 5:36.585 8 38.695

112 39 6:15.951 9 39.366

124 39 6:54.867 10 38.916

132 7:18.020 FINISH

137 39 7:34.793 11 39.926

  25  POIRET Timothé  

1 START

4 25 6.537 1

11 25 46.427 2 39.890

23 25 1:25.382 3 38.955

35 25 2:04.562 4 39.180

48 25 2:44.987 5 40.425

60 25 3:24.116 6 39.129

72 25 4:03.255 7 39.139

84 25 4:42.509 8 39.254

96 25 5:21.433 9 38.924

108 25 6:00.513 10 39.080

120 25 6:39.501 11 38.988

132 7:18.020 FINISH

133 25 7:18.052 12 38.551

  26  ORSONI Matteï  

1 START

2 26 0.859 1

9 26 40.549 2 39.690

21 26 1:18.753 3 38.204

33 26 1:58.788 4 40.035
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

45 26 2:38.890 5 40.102

57 26 3:17.516 6 38.626

69 26 3:56.820 7 39.304

81 26 4:36.078 8 39.258

93 26 5:14.483 9 38.405

105 26 5:53.929 10 39.446

117 26 6:33.108 11 39.179

128 26 7:12.119 12 39.011

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  27  DUCROQUET Louis Jo  

1 START

5 27 10.638 1

12 27 49.095 2 38.457

24 27 1:27.190 3 38.095

36 27 2:05.374 4 38.184

47 27 2:44.398 5 39.024

59 27 3:23.771 6 39.373

70 27 4:02.230 7 38.459

82 27 4:40.236 8 38.006

94 27 5:18.289 9 38.053

106 27 5:56.337 10 38.048

118 27 6:34.193 11 37.856

129 27 7:12.647 12 38.454

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  28  HUET Clara  

1 START

18 28 1:07.545 1

30 28 1:46.873 2 39.328

42 28 2:25.583 3 38.710

54 28 3:04.318 4 38.735

66 28 3:42.831 5 38.513

78 28 4:21.406 6 38.575

90 28 5:01.164 7 39.758

102 28 5:39.756 8 38.592

114 28 6:18.534 9 38.778

126 28 6:57.294 10 38.760

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  30  FINOTTO Giulia  

1 START

7 30 32.883 1

19 30 1:13.695 2 40.812

31 30 1:55.052 3 41.357

43 30 2:34.470 4 39.418

55 30 3:14.037 5 39.567

67 30 3:53.272 6 39.235

79 30 4:32.710 7 39.438

91 30 5:12.141 8 39.431

103 30 5:51.734 9 39.593

115 30 6:31.223 10 39.489

127 30 7:10.711 11 39.488

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  31  ACLOQUE Dylan  

1 START

14 31 55.719 1

26 31 1:36.232 2 40.513

38 31 2:14.190 3 37.958

50 31 2:52.339 4 38.149

62 31 3:30.580 5 38.241

74 31 4:08.479 6 37.899

86 31 4:49.018 7 40.539

98 31 5:28.920 8 39.902

110 31 6:06.801 9 37.881

122 31 6:44.701 10 37.900

132 7:18.020 FINISH

135 31 7:24.503 11 39.802

  32  SALAMANCA Lina  

1 START

6 32 26.010 1

17 32 1:04.605 2 38.595

29 32 1:42.985 3 38.380

40 32 2:21.215 4 38.230

53 32 3:02.121 5 40.906

65 32 3:40.695 6 38.574

77 32 4:19.138 7 38.443

89 32 4:58.945 8 39.807

101 32 5:37.229 9 38.284

113 32 6:17.084 10 39.855

125 32 6:55.915 11 38.831

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  33  GERMAIN Adam  

1 START

13 33 52.063 1

25 33 1:30.982 2 38.919

37 33 2:10.458 3 39.476

49 33 2:49.808 4 39.350

61 33 3:28.670 5 38.862

73 33 4:07.687 6 39.017

85 33 4:46.650 7 38.963

97 33 5:25.969 8 39.319

109 33 6:04.954 9 38.985

121 33 6:44.323 10 39.369

132 7:18.020 FINISH

134 33 7:23.937 11 39.614

  35  WAHL Timéo  

1 START

3 35 3.885 1

10 35 44.770 2 40.885
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

22 35 1:24.891 3 40.121

34 35 2:04.119 4 39.228

46 35 2:43.858 5 39.739

58 35 3:23.361 6 39.503

71 35 4:02.756 7 39.395

83 35 4:41.024 8 38.268

95 35 5:19.872 9 38.848

107 35 5:58.492 10 38.620

119 35 6:36.915 11 38.423

131 35 7:14.971 12 38.056

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  37  FERRARI Helia  

1 START

8 37 35.599 1

20 37 1:17.214 2 41.615

32 37 1:58.262 3 41.048

44 37 2:37.568 4 39.306

56 37 3:16.992 5 39.424

68 37 3:56.253 6 39.261

80 37 4:35.400 7 39.147

92 37 5:13.969 8 38.569

104 37 5:53.499 9 39.530

116 37 6:32.300 10 38.801

130 37 7:13.852 11 41.552

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  38  MAURER Logan  

1 START

15 38 59.635 1

27 38 1:40.254 2 40.619

39 38 2:19.731 3 39.477

51 38 2:59.175 4 39.444

63 38 3:38.577 5 39.402

75 38 4:17.819 6 39.242

87 38 4:57.006 7 39.187

99 38 5:35.955 8 38.949

111 38 6:15.158 9 39.203

123 38 6:54.195 10 39.037

132 7:18.020 FINISH

136 38 7:34.288 11 40.093

  39  PORNET PAGLIAI Mathis  

1 START

16 39 1:01.787 1

28 39 1:41.104 2 39.317

41 39 2:22.348 3 41.244

52 39 3:01.196 4 38.848

64 39 3:39.565 5 38.369

76 39 4:18.514 6 38.949

88 39 4:57.890 7 39.376

100 39 5:36.585 8 38.695

112 39 6:15.951 9 39.366

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

124 39 6:54.867 10 38.916

132 7:18.020 FINISH

137 39 7:34.793 11 39.926

  25  POIRET Timothé  

1 START

4 25 6.537 1

11 25 46.427 2 39.890

23 25 1:25.382 3 38.955

35 25 2:04.562 4 39.180

48 25 2:44.987 5 40.425

60 25 3:24.116 6 39.129

72 25 4:03.255 7 39.139

84 25 4:42.509 8 39.254

96 25 5:21.433 9 38.924

108 25 6:00.513 10 39.080

120 25 6:39.501 11 38.988

132 7:18.020 FINISH

133 25 7:18.052 12 38.551

  26  ORSONI Matteï  

1 START

2 26 0.859 1

9 26 40.549 2 39.690

21 26 1:18.753 3 38.204

33 26 1:58.788 4 40.035

45 26 2:38.890 5 40.102

57 26 3:17.516 6 38.626

69 26 3:56.820 7 39.304

81 26 4:36.078 8 39.258

93 26 5:14.483 9 38.405

105 26 5:53.929 10 39.446

117 26 6:33.108 11 39.179

128 26 7:12.119 12 39.011

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  27  DUCROQUET Louis Jo  

1 START

5 27 10.638 1

12 27 49.095 2 38.457

24 27 1:27.190 3 38.095

36 27 2:05.374 4 38.184

47 27 2:44.398 5 39.024

59 27 3:23.771 6 39.373

70 27 4:02.230 7 38.459

82 27 4:40.236 8 38.006

94 27 5:18.289 9 38.053

106 27 5:56.337 10 38.048

118 27 6:34.193 11 37.856

129 27 7:12.647 12 38.454

132 7:18.020 FINISH
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  28  HUET Clara  

1 START

18 28 1:07.545 1

30 28 1:46.873 2 39.328

42 28 2:25.583 3 38.710

54 28 3:04.318 4 38.735

66 28 3:42.831 5 38.513

78 28 4:21.406 6 38.575

90 28 5:01.164 7 39.758

102 28 5:39.756 8 38.592

114 28 6:18.534 9 38.778

126 28 6:57.294 10 38.760

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  30  FINOTTO Giulia  

1 START

7 30 32.883 1

19 30 1:13.695 2 40.812

31 30 1:55.052 3 41.357

43 30 2:34.470 4 39.418

55 30 3:14.037 5 39.567

67 30 3:53.272 6 39.235

79 30 4:32.710 7 39.438

91 30 5:12.141 8 39.431

103 30 5:51.734 9 39.593

115 30 6:31.223 10 39.489

127 30 7:10.711 11 39.488

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  31  ACLOQUE Dylan  

1 START

14 31 55.719 1

26 31 1:36.232 2 40.513

38 31 2:14.190 3 37.958

50 31 2:52.339 4 38.149

62 31 3:30.580 5 38.241

74 31 4:08.479 6 37.899

86 31 4:49.018 7 40.539

98 31 5:28.920 8 39.902

110 31 6:06.801 9 37.881

122 31 6:44.701 10 37.900

132 7:18.020 FINISH

135 31 7:24.503 11 39.802

  32  SALAMANCA Lina  

1 START

6 32 26.010 1

17 32 1:04.605 2 38.595

29 32 1:42.985 3 38.380

40 32 2:21.215 4 38.230

53 32 3:02.121 5 40.906

65 32 3:40.695 6 38.574

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

77 32 4:19.138 7 38.443

89 32 4:58.945 8 39.807

101 32 5:37.229 9 38.284

113 32 6:17.084 10 39.855

125 32 6:55.915 11 38.831

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  33  GERMAIN Adam  

1 START

13 33 52.063 1

25 33 1:30.982 2 38.919

37 33 2:10.458 3 39.476

49 33 2:49.808 4 39.350

61 33 3:28.670 5 38.862

73 33 4:07.687 6 39.017

85 33 4:46.650 7 38.963

97 33 5:25.969 8 39.319

109 33 6:04.954 9 38.985

121 33 6:44.323 10 39.369

132 7:18.020 FINISH

134 33 7:23.937 11 39.614

  35  WAHL Timéo  

1 START

3 35 3.885 1

10 35 44.770 2 40.885

22 35 1:24.891 3 40.121

34 35 2:04.119 4 39.228

46 35 2:43.858 5 39.739

58 35 3:23.361 6 39.503

71 35 4:02.756 7 39.395

83 35 4:41.024 8 38.268

95 35 5:19.872 9 38.848

107 35 5:58.492 10 38.620

119 35 6:36.915 11 38.423

131 35 7:14.971 12 38.056

132 7:18.020 FINISH

  37  FERRARI Helia  

1 START

8 37 35.599 1

20 37 1:17.214 2 41.615

32 37 1:58.262 3 41.048

44 37 2:37.568 4 39.306

56 37 3:16.992 5 39.424

68 37 3:56.253 6 39.261

80 37 4:35.400 7 39.147

92 37 5:13.969 8 38.569

104 37 5:53.499 9 39.530

116 37 6:32.300 10 38.801

130 37 7:13.852 11 41.552

132 7:18.020 FINISH
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  38  MAURER Logan  

1 START

15 38 59.635 1

27 38 1:40.254 2 40.619

39 38 2:19.731 3 39.477

51 38 2:59.175 4 39.444

63 38 3:38.577 5 39.402

75 38 4:17.819 6 39.242

87 38 4:57.006 7 39.187

99 38 5:35.955 8 38.949

111 38 6:15.158 9 39.203

123 38 6:54.195 10 39.037

132 7:18.020 FINISH

136 38 7:34.288 11 40.093

  39  PORNET PAGLIAI Mathis  

1 START

16 39 1:01.787 1

28 39 1:41.104 2 39.317

41 39 2:22.348 3 41.244

52 39 3:01.196 4 38.848

64 39 3:39.565 5 38.369

76 39 4:18.514 6 38.949

88 39 4:57.890 7 39.376

100 39 5:36.585 8 38.695

112 39 6:15.951 9 39.366

124 39 6:54.867 10 38.916

132 7:18.020 FINISH

137 39 7:34.793 11 39.926


